Canton C-Hawks
2024 Girls Golf Schedule

Practice Begins March 25, 2024

April 11 Vermillion Dual

April 18 Husky Invitational

April 22 Dakota Valley Invitational

April 30 Dell Rapids Invitational

May 6 West Central Invitational

May 7 JV Triangular (EP/J, Lennox)

May 9 Madison Invitational

May 13 Vermillion Invitational

May 14 Dakota XlIl Conference JV Tournament
May 20 Dakota XIl Conference Tournament
May 23 Region 2A Tournament

June 3 State “A” Tournament

June 4 State “A” Tournament

Vermillion
Elk Point

N. Sioux City
Dell Rapids
Hartford
Lennox
Madison
Vermillion
Elk Point
Spring Creek
Elk Point
Bakker Crossing

Bakker Crossing

3:00

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:00

1:00

10:00

9:00

3:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00



