Canton C-Hawks 2024 Girls Golf Schedule

Practice Begins March 25, 2024

April 11	Vermillion Dual	Vermillion	3:00
April 18	Husky Invitational	Elk Point	9:00
April 22	Dakota Valley Invitational	N. Sioux City	9:30
April 30	Dell Rapids Invitational	Dell Rapids	9:00
May 6	West Central Invitational	Hartford	9:00
May 7	JV Triangular (EP/J, Lennox)	Lennox	1:00
May 9	Madison Invitational	Madison	10:00
May 13	Vermillion Invitational	Vermillion	9:00
May 14	Dakota XII Conference JV Tournament	Elk Point	3:00
May 20	Dakota XII Conference Tournament	Spring Creek	9:00
May 23	Region 2A Tournament	Elk Point	9:00
June 3	State "A" Tournament	Bakker Crossing	9:00
June 4	State "A" Tournament	Bakker Crossing	9:00